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ADIRONDACK CHAIRS Plgasan well mairained wo jor Bal Back i HARVEY § LAKE PLYMOUTH WILKES-BARRE SOUTH PITTSTON JENNINGSVILLE otic Sonata 

(2) Hand made Cedar. | older home in tiny creel t. Sleepy Hollow, a 2 BR, lake front apt., | 2 BR apt. on 2nd/3rd fir. | Cozy, clean, 3 rms & tie|4 BR, Includes range, | Vacation rental large pad g ; y 
Thompson Water Sealed. Side Tl ahi A siong ‘underground utils incld, | w/w, "appliances. incld, | Conveniently located. | Bath, 2nd fir, W/W, No | dishwasher, frig. wiaute | on 40 acres + pond in the Tiles on : Kometer. Ja. 
$120. Each 675-4797 | Beauti} roaring Sree ies $46,500 Call 675-8576 | dock priviledges, no pets, | Large LR & Kit w/appl. Petsi OSP Stove. eh w/ D, ice maker, microwave & | Endless Mts. of Penna. ri gpd ibe 

peaceful surroundings, 18 lease, sec., refs., 639-| W/D hook up. $357./mo + sewer incld, A/C, Awel washer & dryer. Com-| Enjoy fishing here or at used. $3350. 341-7832 
BEDROOM SET 

Ivory French Provincial 
set, 2 lingerie dresser, 2 
end tables, 1 long dresser 
with mirror, foot board, 

regular dresser & 
matching shadowbox. 
Excellent Condition! 

Paid $3800 Asking $1500 
for all. 346-6086 

BEDROOM SUITE 
light oak 

queen sz. complete 
dresser w/mirror chest of 
drawers & nightstand. 
$2100. Call 822-6889 

DAYBED 
COMPLETE $40. 
342-6079 

DINETTE SET 4 
chairs 72” table, 1 leat 
& matching hutch. 
Good cond.: Asking 
$350. 587-0329 

DINING ROOM SET 
Cherry wood, double 

pedestal table, 8 carved 
ball & claw chair, lighted 
server. Still in cartons. 

Retailed for $9000 
selling for $2650. 

341-7559 

  

  

  

  

  

DINING ROOM SET - 
Cherry wood. Double ped- 
estal table, 8 carved ball & 
claw chairs, lighted hutch/ 
buffet, still in cartons, retail 
$9,000. Sell $2,250. 
Server available. Call 570- 
313-4020 

LIVING ROOM SUITE 
3. Pc. Blue/gray. Sofa, 

Like 
new. Pd over $1200. Sell 
for $595. Call 696-9004 

SOFA 
Excellent condition 

$300, round oak table 
w4/chairs, $300, 

swing rocker $100. 
342-2209 after 5pm. 

TABLE, kitchen 
with leaf $25. 
Call 740-2216 

TABLES, 2 end $40. 
Coffee table & matching 
end table $25. 740-2216 

Medical 

Equipment 

ELECTRIC WHEEL CHAIR 
Jet Power Chair, Jet 1, 

full warranty, never used 
38 hr 1 charge, hand op- 
erated. 883-1201 or 

819-5943 
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Miscellaneous 

FANS 2 window fans $5. 
each. 3 cool air fans $5. 
825-2144 

ENCE chain link, 6’ h. 
reen vinyl approx 150 ft 

(4 rolls) $75. 693-2755 

RALIEGH MOUNTAIN BIKE 
18 speed, 18 inch, 
Excellent Condition! 

Paid $225, asking $95 
348-0347 

WEIGHT BENCH 
W/ weights, bar & dumb- 
bell $35.342-6079 

  

  

  

  

Musical 

Instruments 

PIANO 
Philadelphia Piano Co, 

upright, excellent condi- 
tion. TOTALLY 
REFURBISHED. 

$855 Call 383-2771 

485 
  

A iL 
Sportii.g & Exercise 

Equipment 510 

BIKES - 2 riding exercise 
$10. each. 
Call 825-2144 

HIS & HER BIKES 
10 speed Murray 
bikes, w/ acces. 

Excellent 
Condition! 

$400 Call 457-8916 

MURRAY BOYS BIKE 
Never used $50. 
675-3857 leave message 

ono». 
TV/Radio/Stereo 515 

KICK BOXER 
MTX Road Thunder II, 
10in. $100. 342-6079 

STEREO wood console, 
exc. cond. $50. 740-2216 
ave message 

  

  

  

  

  

Gutter Repair & 

Cleaning 634 
  

GUTTER 
CLEANING 

288-6794 Clear View Win- 
dow Cleaning. Lic/Ins. 

34 yrs. exp. 

480 | 

  
     

min. to Geisenger Hosp. 
Knobels Amusement Part 
& 180. Asking $89,000. 
Call 925-5113 

y HARVEY'S LAKE 
Warden Place 

Beautiful, new Bi-level, 
3bdr, 2 bath, 1 car 
garage, lake rights, 

$124,900 Call 639-2202 

MOUNTAINTOP 
LAKE FRONT 

New post & beam con- 
temporary. Gas heat on 
60 acre wooded lot. In- 
Sludes 2! acre lake. 
$298, 
Call B07 2433 

NANTICOKE 
334 W. Main St. 

FSBO, Handy man’s 
special, Single home, 

exc. location, serious in- 
quiries only. $25,000 

Call 819-2866 Iv. mess. 

OLD FORGE 
3Br, ranch, tile kitchen & 
bath, hardwood floor, 
large carport, move in 
condition. $102,900. 

562-7512 

OLD FORGE 
Main Street. Hardwood 
floors, 3 bedrooms, 1 
bath, 1 car garage, 

Remodeled. 457-1131 

PLYMOUTH 
REDUCED! 

  

  

  

  

  

  

SELL! 
$1,236 will buy this 54,900 
home FHA financing 2 Va % 
down, 30yrs. @ 7 4% 
$367/mo. Move in cond, 3 

  

SCRANTON 
North. 4 Bedroom, 
Victorian. Move in 

condition. 
Great location. 
Call 347-9774 
  

SHAVERTOWN 

  

Sutton Hills, 
home over 
“pond.” Great floor plan, 
3 BR, 1 2 baths, finished 
lower level, FR w/ FP, c/a, 
call Maribeth Jones, 283- 
9100. $149,900. 
Prudential Landmark 

Properties 

ranch style 
looking the 

  

SWOYERSVILLE 

Solid well built brick & 
alum. Cape Cod,, 3 BR, TV 
rm. Eat in Kit, w/beautiful 
cabinets. Glass enc. sun 
room. gas heat. 
REDUCED 8 $89,500 

Call Ruth 006.1195 
C-21 Ruth K, Smith 

GREATER W.-B. AS 0G 
OF REALTORS, : 

THORNHURST 
Just listed. Lovely chalet 
near game land, exc. 
price, $69,900. Valley 
Associates RE, 842-2777 

THORNHURST 
River front. 6 acres w/ 
over 300 ft long Lehigh 
River, a dream prope 
for fishermen and wildlife 
lovers. Perked for IG 
septic system. Recently 
surveyed. A bargain at 
$49,900. Valley Associ- 
ates RE, 842-2777 

WEST WYOMING 
FOR SALE BY OWNER 
County Living Downtown 

18 Browncrest Dr 
4 BR bilevel, modern, 
central air, all electric, 
many extras. Appraisal 
$149,000. Reduced to 

$134,000 plus buyer gets 
sellers commission. 

654-6329 

WILKES-BARRE 
HEIGHTS 

2 single homes, % bdr, 1 
2 bath, W/D gas heat, 3 
bdr, gas heat on 50/190 

    

REALION 

  

  

  

  

lot, plus adjacent Iot 
50/103. close to bus, 
school Dr. office, phar- 
macy etc., Call for appt. 
$85,000 822-9052 

  

     

  
  

(232 North Street) 
2 Story alum. sided 
home, with 3 Br and 1 
bath, oil heat, modern 
and in exc. condition, 
maintenance free, nice 
ard, great neighbor- 
ood. Priced right to sell 

at $84,900. Ask me how 
to buy and live in this 
property for $565/mo. 
(7%, 15yrs, 5% down). 
Call Bob Stackhouse at 
Walsh Real Estate 654- 
1490. (MLS# 1WS232N) 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. RALION 

  

WEST WYOMING 

      

   

Move in cond, Lrg Cape 
Cod w/ 4 bdr, L/R, Kit, 
bath, Florida Rm, and Full 
bsmt, w/ hrd wood firs, 
and natural woodwork. 
Landscaped lot 50’x150’ 
w/ OSP, fenced in bck 
yard w/ above ground 
pool, patio and storage 
shed. By owner $96,500/ 
Call 570-693-2347 in the 
eves. for appt. 

Wilkes-Barre---Airy St. 
REDUCED 

  

Car 

Totally renovate dup ex. 
New kit., baths, heat sys., 
roof, insulation & land- 
scaping. OSP - 4 cars. 
Great res. / income prop. 
$69,500. Call George at 
(570) 288-8441. 

Betty Kanarr 
Real Estate 

WILKES-BARRE 
(PARSONS) 

2 story single, 3 bdr, 12 
baths, nice yard, OSP, 
ample closets, $62,500 

Call 474-5684 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
2 story, alum siding, 4 BR, 2 

. baths, mod. kit, 

  

  

fumace, ww 
possible duplex), Ask- 

ing $63,500. 474-9122 

gas 
OSP, ( 

Mobile/ 

Manufactured 805 

200 DOWN, 186 monthly, 
buys this like new 14x70 
mobil home with modern 
kitchen & low lot rent in a 
country setting. Financing 
provided. $17,700 at 
9.75%/15 yrs. Call 1-800- 
922-9192 

MOBILE HOME'74 
12X60 $2,000 Neg., Re- 
modeled bath, 
Appt. only Call 

sell by 08/03. 675-4492 

STILLWATER 
Mobile home for rent, 

1 bdr, den, country 
location, $375/mo. 

Call 864-2316 for info. 

SWEET VALLEY 
Refs, $450/mo. + 1 month 
security, utils by tenant, 

Call 477-2276 

  

  

  

  

i, 
Lots & Acreage 810 

1 MI. SOUTH OF LCCC 
Recently developed - 
LOT 142 x 176, all utils, 

  

. $28,900. LOT 120 x 107, 
all utils. $22,000. 
Call 570- 714-1296 

AVOCA 
75ft. x 150 ft. lot with 
home built shed, with 
fruit and shade trees. 
$28,000. 457-8916 

DICKSON CITY 
West Wind Manor. 

Beautiful view. All utilities 
+ paved roads. 

Call 586-4361 or 
348-0530 

  

    

PITISTON TWP. 
Potential gold mine, cen- 
trally located in Suscon 
on 1 Ya acre, view over- 
looking creek in back, 
ideal for bar & restaurant 
+ country ving paved 
roads, water sewer 
hook up. Call 654-0687 

SLOGUM THP. 
16.5 acres, $58,500 

Call 379-3963 
ask for Chuck 

  

Cemetery 

Plots 812 

ABINGTON HILLS 
8 Graves, cerrus lot 
416 $400 each grave. 
Call 346-7607 ask for 

Jim. 

  

Income & 

Commercial 
  

EDWARDSVILLE 

150 Meyers S 2B 
ranch, full bsmt, 40 x 120 
lot, $59,900. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

Charles Wood & Co., 
287-3156. 

  

MALO 

  

WILKES BARRE 
Close to Mall 

3 Apt & store front w/ 
OSP. $79,777. 
Call 825-2468 

Apartments 

Unfurnished 

unfurn 4 rm. apt. w bath 
2nd flr, wd hook-up in- 
cluding heat, sewage & 
water $375 No pets. Non 
smokers 824-1071 

AVOCA 
2nd fl, 1 BR, refrig., stove, 
w/w carpet, 
$320/mo + utils., sec., 
refs., no pets, 457-6915 

AVOCA 
3 rooms w/w, 
appl., no pets. 
$270/mo. + sec. 
Call 655-1606 

AVOCA 
lg ultra mod, 3 br, 
1/2 baths, stove, w/d 
hook-up, dishwasher 

o.s.p. gas heat, no pets 
$500/mo. + utils. 
call 457-4740. 

DUPONT 

NEW LISTING 
2nd fir, 4 rms & bath, W/W 
carpeting, W/D, ref, stove, 
sewage incld., all other utils 
by tenant, 1 mo. sec, 1 yr. 
lease, no pets! $350/mo. 
Call 654-7896 

FORTY FORT 
3rd fl., 1 BR, new appli- 
ances in kit.,, overlooks 
Wyoming Ave., secure 
location; OSPR, $375/Mmo + 
utils., sec., no pets, refs. 
Call: 283-2266, ask for 
Denise, available 8.01.01 

FORTY FORT 
Modern 1 bdr apt, hrd 
wood fir throughout, Irg 
eat in kit, tile bath, plenty 
of closet storage space, 
heat & hot water incld, 
NO PETS! $420/mo. 
lease & refs. Call 287- 
9681 ext. 253 lv. mess. or 
page 480-5462 (DAYS) 

GLEN LYON 
1-2 Br apt, modern appli- 
ances, mini blinds, W/W 
carpeting, $290/mo. 
+ sec, Call 864-2390 

GLEN LYON 
1 Br. apt. utilities 
included, West Main St. 
$310 per mo. 
No dogs. 1 mo. sec. 
752-1041 

HANOVER TWP 
3 rooms & bath, 1st fi., 
Includes heat, hot water, 
stove, refrig & washer. 
$355/mo. Sec. & ref. re- 
quired. Call 824-9503 

HANOVER TWP 
Newly rem. 2nd fl., OSP, 
good neighborhood. Pri- 

840 
  

  

  

OSP, 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

vate entrances. No 
smokers or pets. Ref. 
req. $400/mo. + util. & 
sec. Call 639-2012 

lg. closets, | 

  

5920 or 639-2929 

HUGHESTOWN PITTSTON 
Rock St. 

Cozy 2nd fi, 
quaint setting. 
w/ceiling fan, 
kitch. w/appl. . 
Rear porch & OSP. 
$327/mo. + util. Sec. Dep. 
& Refs. 

Call 822-8558 

KINGSTON 
113 W. Union St. 

3 Rms, 3rd fir w/porch. 
Stove & refrig. Heat & hot 

water included. $335 
mo. + sec. & refs. NO 

PETS. Call 333-4979 or 
288-5155 

=> KINGSTON € 
364 Winola Ave. 
GREAT LOCATION, 

1 bdr apt, cozy, kit, L/R, 
Bath, $350/mo. 693-0285 

or 288-8930 

KINGSTON 
5 rms, exc. location, 
$475/mo. + utils, 

1 mo. security, newly 
renovated, no pets! 

Call 288-2979 for appt. 

MINERS MILLS 
V2 dbl.,, 3br., modern 
kitch. with new tile floor, 
modern bath, w/w car- 
pet, new gas furnace. 
$400/mo + util. 

Call 822-8558 

NANTICOKE 
1 bdr, recently 

remodeled, W/W carpet, 
$300/mo. + utils, + sec., 

Call 822-2352 

NANTICOKE 
(Newport Twp) 

1-2 bdr, brand new, 
stove, ref include, electric 
& water include, OSP, fit- 
ness facility include on 
premises, laundry facility, 
Section 8 or students ac- 
cepted, Call 740-6447 

OLD FORGE 
1 & 3 Bedroggns. Section 

8 approved. Some 
utilities & appliances 

included. 
Call 451-0532 

OLD FORGE 
809 Glenwood Rd. 1st 4 

rms., utility rm., w/d 
hookup. Nice area, small 
balcony no pets $450 + 
sec, gas heat all utilities 

inc. except electric. 
344-8309 

PITTSTON 
11 Wilford St. 

2nd fir, 3 rms, heat & hot 
water incld, $400/mo. + 

sec, Call 655-6343 

PITTSTON 
396 S. Main St. 2nd fir, 
5 rms. Furnished heat & 
h/water, private parking, 
$500/mo. No pets. 

Call 654-2257 

PITTSTON 
3 rooms incls., heat, hot 
water, water & sewer, 
appl., W/D hook up, se- 
curity, no pets. $375/mo 
Call 655-1606 

PITTSTON 
74 CHURCH ST 

Igr 1 bedrm 1st floor flat 
w/stove, refrig, air, & 
heat incl, no pets, off st 
park $350... mo plus sec 
288-4826 or 674-3768 

PITTSTON AREA 
Clean & modern, 2 BR, 
River Rd., Port Blanchard, 
w/w carpet, W/D hook 
up, a/c, porch, parking, 
2nd fl., no pets, $525/m¢c 
+ sec., incls heat, Call 
654-2433 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Util. Sec. & Ref. 
Call 822-8558 

¥-3 (MAYFLOWER) 
Clean, 2 BR, 2nd fl, du- 
plex apt., w/d hook up, 
yard, ht & ht wtr pro- 
vided, $440/mo. Lease. 
Call 825-4321 

W-B MINERS MILLS 
Quality living. mod 1st fir 
apt 1 1/2 brs, spacious, 
major appli, ww carpeting, 
WD hook-up $425/mo + 
utils. Sec/ refs no pets 
call 824-7021 

WEST PITTSTON 
(1 block behind CVS), Kit. 
LR, BR, Bath, Computer 
room. Modern through- 
out. WW carpeting, Air, 
Porch & parking. Posijvely 
no pets, non smokers. 
mo rent & sec. Rent - 
cludes all utilities. Oil heat, 
hot water, water, sewage 
& garbage. Pay only elec- 
tric. B3ref. 654-6167 

WEST PITTSTON 
2nd fir. apt. 3rooms & large 
bath , ww carpeting, stove, 
refrig, closed in porch. OSPF 
for 2 cars. $350./mo + Sec. 
& Util. No pets. 654-3672 
or 654-6701 

WILKES-BARRE 
19 W Chestnut St 
$335/mo+ util + sec 2nd 
floor apt small pets OK 
Section 8 approved’ 
823-9772 

WILKES BARRE 
2BR, heat & water in- 
cluded. ref. stove, ww car- 
peting. Fitness facility in- 
cluded. College student & 
section 8 welcome. Laun- 
dry on prem. 740-6447 

WILKES-BARRE 
2nd fir, 2 bdr, modern 
apt, on 2 firs, make a 
cozy home like atmos- 
phere in this bright & 
clean apt, lots of closets 
& appliances, W/W car- 
pet, heat & water incld, 
lease & sec deposit 
$425/mo. Sal 735-7891 
or 283-125 

WLIE BARRE 
668 N. WASHINGTON ST. 

1 BR LR, Kit, Bath, 
Heat included, $325./mo. 
Sec. Ref. Req. 820-7091 

WILKES-BARRE 
Historic Wheeimen 
439 S. Franklin St. 

Rare opportunity to rent 
very large one BR apt 
w /hardwood floors, high 
ceilings, huge windows 
2 marble baths, central 
air off street parking, 
Spectacular lobby w/ se- 
curity system and laun- 
dry. $750/mo 821-5599 

WILKES BARRE 
Near Kings 

Spacious 1st. fl., 2 br., w/w 
carpet, modern kitch. 
w/appl. & bath. Rear 

porch, gas heat. $455/mo. 
utilities. Sec. & ref. 
Call 822-8558 

WILKES-BARRE 
Near. Mercy Hospital, 
beautiful 2 BR, LR, DR, 
kit., w/d hook up, W/W 
carpeting, ceiling fans, 
gas heat, OSP, $425 / mo 
+ sec. & utils. 868-7020 
or 678-5455 

- - WILKES-BARRE 
River & Northampton St. 
Lg. 2 br., mod bath & kit. 
w/porch, stove, ref, hrd 
wood firs, Irg closets, 
historic atmosphere in a 
charming bldg, W/D, se- 
cured OSP, heat & hot 
water incld, $535/mo. 
avail 8/1. Call 822-4146 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

PITTSTON 
WILLIAM ST. 

4 Rooms, OSP, newly 
remodeled, lease & se- 
curity. No pets.$325 + 

Utilities by tenant. 
654-1221 

PLAINS 
10 E. CAREY ST. 

Washer, dryer stove, re- 
frig. all new. WW carpet- 
ing. No pets. $450./mo. + 
Sec. & Util. Call 829-2848 

PLAINS 
1st Ai, 2 BR apt 
w/appliances. WW car- 
peting, w/d hookup, mod. 
Kit. & bath. Well insu- 
lated. $400./mo + Util 
Sec. & Ref. 

Call 822-8558 

PLAINS 
Spacious 2nd fir 
Large eat in kit. 
w/appliances, Hardwood 
firs. in LR & BR. Mod. 
Bath, w/d hookup, yard, 
& OSP. $373. + Util Sec. 
Ref. Call 822-8558 

  

  

    WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Close to Wilkes. Classic 
well established bidg. 
w/2nd fir apt. 3 BR, large 
bright LR. Exposed brick 
wall in Dinning area. 
Modern Kit w/appl. Cen- 
tral air, gas heat, Laundry 
on premises. OSP in 
lighted complex. 
Util. Sec. & Ref. 

Call 822-8558 

WILKES-BARRE - SOUTH 
  

Convenient to Center 
City. rooms 
(2bedrooms) & 
bath/shower. Stove, re- 
frig., carpeting, lighted 
OSP with garage. Laun- 
dry facilities. Heat, hot 
water, water bill all fur- 
nished. Security, refer- 
ences and lease. No 
pets! $480/mo. 
Call 714-5588 

WILKES-BARRE South 
Newly renovated, w/w, 
W/D hook up, OSP, 3 BR, 
$375 + utils. Cats only. 
639-2273 after 12p.m. 

    

08/01. $395/mo. + sec, Call 
822-0790 or 881-8297 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Large Bright & spacious 

fir. 2 BR apt. Large 
LR, DR w/natural wood 
work & ww carpeting. 
Mod. Bath & Kit. w/appl. 
$380./mo + Sec. Util. & 
ref. Call 822-8558 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Lovely remodeled 3rd Fl, 2 
BR Kit. apt w/Mod. 
w/deck & mod. bath. WW 
carpeting & Il. Large 

Sec. & rec. Call 822-8558 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
Modern 4 rms, Tile bath, 
Stove, ref, W/D, D/W, W/W 
carpet, A/C, No Pets! 
Water, sewer furnished, 
heat, OSP, Avail. 08/01. 
$465/mo. + sec. Call 822- 
0790 or 881-8297 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Open to view LR & Kit. 
Breakfast bar, large BR, 
mod. bath. Nice porch & 
yard in rear. Private. OSP. 
$355 + Util., Sec. & Ref. 

Call 822-8558 

WILKES - BARRE 
S. Sherman St. 2 BR up 
and down, w/w carpet, 
Kit. appliances, OSP, Hot 
& cold water incl. $350 
mo. + utils. 570-820-7983 

WILKES-BARRE 
Wilkes-Barre Heights 
Beautiful, modern 1 br. 
apt. New w/w , ceiling 

fans, dishwasher & OSP, 
$330/mo. + utilities & sec. 

Call 868-7020/ 
678-5455 

ER EE 

Half Doubles 842 

ASHLEY 
2-3 BR’s, 172 Baths 
WW, WD hook-up, Heat 
Sewer included, OSP, No 
pets, $440/mo., Lease 
& Sec. 283-3251 

EDWARDSVILLE 
2 dbl, new W/W carpet, 
mod kit & bath, W/D 
hook-up, gas heat, nice 
neighborhood, no pets! 
sec, lease, $425/mo. + 
utils. Call 287-2835 

GLEN LYON 
well maintained 3 BR, Ige. 
modern kit., 2 porches, 
OSP, sm. yard, $360/mo 
+ utils., sec., refs, Call 
714-1296 

HILLDALE 
Clean small 2 BR 2 dbl. 
Not ultra modern. W/d 
hookup, yard. No pets. 
OSP. $350 firm + utils. 
Sec. Refs. 822-9904 or 
342-5276 

NEWPORT TWP 
6 rooms & bath, Includes 
water, garbage & sewer. 
$450./mo + 1 mo. sec. 

Call 735-0785 

OLD FORGE 
6 Rooms,3 bedrooms, 
cellar & garage. Large 

yard no pets. 75 + se- 
curity. Call 457-3744 

PLAINS (RUDSON) 
Large 4 BR, New Eat in Kit 
& Bath, LR, DR, Next to a 
park. Section’ 8 OK, 
§540. /mo. + Util. 759-7114 

SOUTH PITISTON 
4 Irg rms, + bsmt, W/W 
carpet, W/D hook-up, 

OSP, No Pets! $400/mo. 
+ sec & utils. 655-1616 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

pletely furnished LR & 
BR. Util. by tenant. $390 
+ Sec. Call 287-6590 aft 
5PM. or 883-7458 

WILKES-BARRE 
  

Close To Wilkes Univer- 
sity, newly remodeled, 
exc. .cond, decorator 
style apt, 2 bdr, L/R, Kit, 
bsmt or attic, water & 
sewer incld, 1st & 2nd fir 
apts avail.,, a must see! 3 
student per unit, OSP, No 
Pets! Call 674-7000 or 
696-9977 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
2nd fir, Modern, cozy, 4 
rms, 2Bdr, Tile bath, new 
furniture, stove, ref, D/W, 
dryer, Washer, micro- 
wave, A/C, W/W carpet, 

  

  

remote TV, OSP, No- 
Pets$635/mo. + sec, 
Heat, water, sewer, 
furnished, garbage incld, 
Avail. 08/01. Call 822-0790 
or 881-8297 

lL ASE. 

House Rental 850 
ASHLEY 
51 Vine St. 

3 BR, freshly painted. 
$550 mo. + utilities. 
Security, refs. lease. 

NO PETS 
570-510-0379 

GENTERMORELAND 
3 BR, 2 bath, garage, sm. 
yard, no pets, non smok- 
ing, sec. & refs., $680/mac 
+ utils, 333-4379 

DALLAS 
Newberry Estates. condo 
3 br., 2 baths, LR combo 
w/ fireplace, 2 car ga- 
rage, $1200/mo. + util. 
sec. ref, required. No 
Pets! With golf tennis & 
swimming pool included. 

Call 696-4642 ask 
for Mary after 6pm. 

HANOVER TWP. 
Oxford St., modern 3 BR, 
LR, DR, kit / bath, con- 
crete bsmt, enclosed 
front & rear porch, 
fenced in rear yard, 
$600/mo + utils. No pets. 
Call 824-5176 

HARVEY'’S LAKE 
Sm. 1 BR, lake front 
house near Sunset, 
knotty pine, inc. washer, 
dryer, range & fridge, 
beautiful view of lake, inc. 
use of dock. $565/mo + 
utils, sec., refs, lease, no 
pets. Call 287-5775 or 
639-2838 

MOUNTAINTOP 
Dorrance Twp., pretty 3 
BR, 2 2 bath, cape cod 
in exc. cond., 1 car ga- 
rage, no pets, $825/mo + 
$1500 Sec., refs, Call 
Dave at C-21 RKS RE. 
474-6307 

PLYMOUTH 
3 BR house. Enclosed 
front porch, Gas heat. 
Washer/dryer set up. Full 
bsmt. & yard. WW. 
735-2518 Lv,. Mes. 

TRUCKSVILLE 
2 BR house w/garage in 
secluded country setting. 10 
min from city. $575./mo + 
util. Oil heat. Lease required. 
No pets Grass cutting pro- 

Call for appt. ay 
6pm. Call 675-7953 

WILKES-BARRE 
3 BR, 1 bath, newly re- 
modeled, refrig. & stove, 
pets welcome, 1st fi. w/d 
ook up, call 825-0185 

anytime. Section 8 welcome. 

WILKES BARRE. 
3 BR, 2 bath, single 
house. 2 blocks form 

Kings college, OSP. Avail 
immed. $600./mo. 
472-3427 Lv. Mes. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

WILKES-BARRE 
2 dbl, heights, a must 
see! beautiful V2 dbl., 2 12 
bdr, Irg kit, walk in pantry, 
L/R, D/R, W/W, W/D hook- 
up, newly remodeled, 
much more! $475/mo. + 
Utils & sec. No Pets! Call 
821-5695 Iv. mess. 

  

WILKES-BARRE 
Rolling Mill Hill, 2br., w/d 
hook-up, gas heat, yard. 
$325/mo. + sec. & ref. 
Utilities by tenants. No 
pets! 825-6214 

Apartments 

Furnished 845 
  

HUGHESTOWN 
Newly rem. 2 rm. eff. 
w/private deck. Heat, a/c, 
water, sewer & garbage 
incl. Partially furn. No 
smokers. Ref. & sec. req. 
$350/mo. Call 655-3831   WILKES-BARRE 

Single 3 bdr, L/R, D/R 
eat- in- kit, gas heat, 
small yard, No Pets! 
$475/mo. + utils, sec, 

779-5910 or 908-289-4534 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
2nd fir, mod bath new ww 
carpeting, sm kit. front & 
rear ches. W/d hookup, 
ref. P. $315./mo + Util 
Call 474-9122 

WYOMING 
WYOMING AVE. 

3 BR, 1Y2 baths, laundry- 
room including washer & 
dryer. Kit. LR, DR, HW 
firs. Large yard. OSP. No 
pets. $450./mo + utilities. 
Sec. & Ref. 655-4298 or 
655-6179 or 693-1282 

Share 

Quarters 

LAKE SILKWORTH 
Room mate wanted & will 
have access to: 5 BDRM 
HOUSE 2 baths furnish, 
wash/dry, lake rights, rec 
rm, bar, pool tbl, Ig yard 
exc. area $300. plus util 
477-5459 

  

  

  

865 
  

The Dallas Post 

ail 
Now you can send letters and other material by e-mail, to 

dalpost@epix.net 
But please call first. We want to avoid receiving unusable material. 

  

river or stream. Close to 
State Game Lands. Rent 

by wk. or weekend. 
570-833-4601 

Lots 875 

PITTSTON AREA 
MOBILE HOME LOTS FOR 
RENT - Paradise on the 
River, Mobile Home 
Court, River Rd., Port 
Blanchard, a clean & safe 

  

  

place to live. Call 654- 
2433 

Garages 880 
  

PITTSTON 
GARAGE FOR RENT - 4 
car garage, great for 
mechanics garage, Rear 
Main St., Pittston, $225 
/mo + sec. Call 654-2433 

SHAVERTOWN & 
WILKES BARRE 

2 Bay Garages. 
$90 a month. 822-8558 

  

Commercial 

Places 

OFFICE SPACE 
1600 s.f. 1 block from 
Cross Valley Expway & 
Wyoming Ave 3 private 
offces, conference room 
separate ladies rest 
rooms, central air w gas 
heat, tenant pays own 
utils. osp, 400 s.f. stor- 
age area can also be 
rented. Call for details 
283-2880 

PRIME LOCATION 
FOR LEASE 

Shavertown, 
wy. 750 sq 

$550/mo + utils. 
carpeting, skylights, OSP, 
Call Marilyn Chaikin at 
MSC Preferred Proper- 
ties. 288-3555 

WILKES BARRE 
Close to Mall, 
equipped modern 
salon 3 stations. 
$750. + util. 
Call 825-3113 

COMMERCIAL 
MULTI-TENANT SPACE 

Vogelbacher Industrial 
Park, Pittston: 18,000 
sq. ft. of distribution 
and/or light manufactur- 
ing space, which can be 
subdivided. located in a 
multi-tenant facility. This 
facility offers 30’ ceilings, 
6” floors, 3-phase power, 
sprinklered, on-site 
parking. Lease rates 
starting at $3.75 per sq. 
ft. NNN. 

(ID MERICLE 
823-1100 

885 
  

  

  

fully 
hair 

  

Boats & 

Marinas 905 

BOAT BLOWOUT! 
AUGUST 4 & 5 

ALL 2001’s AND 
PRE-LOVED CRAFT 

SLASHED TO BLOWOUT 
PRICES! BAYLINERS, 
MAXUMS, GODFREYS, 
HURRICANES, TRADES- 

TEST RIDES, FREE 
BARBECUE BOTH DAYS, 
FINANCING ON - THE 

SPOT! 

  

BAKKER MARINE, 
HAWLEY, PA. 

(570) 226-4445 
BAKKERMARINE.COM 

GEMINI BASS BOAT 
17 Ft., 140 hp. Johnson 
motor,. Front mount 

trolling motor. 2 Bicycle 
fishing seats, many 

extras $6500. 
474-0424 

SEASWIRL "92 
18’ Johnson 90 hp motor 
w/tilt & trim, custom can- 
vas covers, am/fm cass. 
stereo, tilt bed trailer, 
seats 7, walk through 
windshield, exc cond. 
used very little Orig. 

owner. $6,500. 
675-7785 

  

  

Motorcycles 915 

DUCATI “00 MONSTER 3005 
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